Position

Comm Dev Manager

Associate Planner

Office Assistant IV

Contract Planner-P/T

Contract Planner-P/T

Bldg. Inspect/Plans Exam

Contract Planner-P/T

Permit Tech

Permit Tech

Code Enforcement Off-P/T

Code Enforcement Off-P/T

Other Positions Held City

Morro Bay

Morro Bay

Morro Bay

Morro Bay

Morro Bay

Morro Bay

Morro Bay

Morro Bay

Morro Bay

Morro Bay

Morro Bay

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$98,705

$68,546

$43,428

$40,260

$34,090

$33,706

$31,548

$28,608

$16,690

$2,772

$2,033

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,284

$27,845

$7,887

$594

$511

$6,230

$472

$11,128

$8,565

$42

$30



