Position Ot	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Comm Dev Manager		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$98,705	\$21,284
Associate Planner		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$68,546	\$27,845
Office Assistant IV		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$43,428	\$7,887
Contract Planner-P/T		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$40,260	\$594
Contract Planner-P/T		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$34,090	\$511
Bldg. Inspect/Plans Exam		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$33,706	\$6,230
Contract Planner-P/T		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$31,548	\$472
Permit Tech		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$28,608	\$11,128
Permit Tech		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$16,690	\$8,565
Code Enforcement Off-P/T		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$2,772	\$42
Code Enforcement Off-P/T		Morro Bay	Community Development	\$2,033	\$30